NSK B35-68B1C3*UR deep groove
ball bearings
NSK B35-68B1C3*UR deep groove ball bearings 22 mm A1 38 mm A2
with easy-to-use parts graphics, giving you the ability 64 mm
A to check parts availability, pricing, examine remanufactured
options.
A 64 mm
A1 22 mm
A2 38 mm
B 32.5 mm
A5 20.5 mm
B1 48.4 mm
d 50.8 mm
d1 74.5 mm
G M6x1
H 146 mm
H1 130 mm
H2 102 mm
L 171 mm
L1 106 mm
L2 19 mm
L3 95 mm
N 35mm
N1 25 mm
N2 64 mm
s1 36.95 mm
S 12 mm
SW 4.76 mm
C 43.55 kN
C0 29.2 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 3.98 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 16.8 Nm
Designation of housing T211-
Designation of bearing ES211-32G2T04